Version [1.00]                                                                                                                                                                              Page 1 of 2
Spares and Accessories
A range of spares and accessories for the MxPro 5 Series
Control Panels and ancillaries.
Spare PCBs
Spare 1-, 2-, 4-Loop Panel Basecards mounted on Chassis
Plates to fit Small, Medium, Large or Deep, and Extended
Enclosures.
Spare 1-, 2-, 4-Loop Panel Basecards as 'PCB only', i.e.
without a power supply unit.
Spare 1-, 2-, 4-Loop Panel Power Supply Units, i.e. without
printed circuit board. PSU ratings are 3A, 4A, 5A respectively.
Spare LCD Display Card
Spare Remote Terminal Cards, and Fault Tolerant options.
Spare Peripheral Fault Tolerant Network Card.
Spare Accessories
Panel Door Keys
Panel Spares Kits
Fascia plates and membranes
PC Connection Leads
Order Codes and Options
MXS-501-CP-S Spare MX-5100 Basecard w Small Chassis - No Loop cards. Programmed
MXS-501-CP-M Spare MX-5100 Basecard w Medium Chassis - No Loop cards. Programmed
MXS-502-CP Spare MX-5200 Basecard w Medium Chassis - No Loop cards. Programmed
MXS-503-CP Spare MX-5400 Basecard w Large Chassis - No Loop cards. Programmed
MXS-503-CP-E Spare MX-5400 Basecard w Extended Chassis - No Loop cards. Programmed
MXS-501-PCB Spare MX-5100 Basecard PCB only - No Loop cards. Programmed
MXS-502-PCB Spare MX-5200 Basecard PCB only - No Loop cards. Programmed
MXS-503-PCB Spare MX-5400 Basecard PCB only - No Loop cards. Programmed
MXS-501-PSU Spare MX-5100 Basecard PSU only - 3A
MXS-502-PSU Spare MX-5200 Basecard PSU only  - 4A
MXS-503-PSU Spare MX-5400 Basecard PSU only  - 5A
MXS-504 Spare MX-5000 Display Card
MXS-506 Spare MX-5010 Card only
MXS-506/FT Spare MX-5010 Card only - Fault -Tolerant
MXS-507 Spare MX-5020 Card Only
MXS-507/FT Spare MX-5020 Card Only - Fault -Tolerant
MXS-508 Spare MX-5030 Card Only
MXS-508/FT Spare MX-5030 Card Only - Fault - Tolerant
Check if this document is up to date | Give us feedback
Advanced, The Bridges, Balliol Business Park, Newcastle upon Tyne, NE12 8EW, UK T: +44 (0)345 894 7000, E: enquiries@advancedco.com,
W: www.advancedco.com
As our policy is one of constant product improvement the right is therefore reserved to modify product specifications without prior notice.
Version [1.00]                                                                                                                                                                             Page 2 of 2
MXS-028 Spare Peripheral Fault Tolerant Network Card
MXS-011 Spare Panel Door Key
MXS-013 Spare Panel Lock and Key
MXS-505 Spare Glazed Door Key
MXS-518 MX-5000 Control Panels Spares Kit
MXS-519 MX-5000R Rack Mount Spares Kit
MXS-520 MX-5000 Remote Terminals Spares Kit
MXS-521 MX-5000 Battery Leads
MXS-522 MX-5000R Battery Leads
MXS-5-FP-S Spare Fascia Plate and Membrane
MXS-5-FP-ML Spare Fascia Plate and Membrane
UP-001 RS232 Cable (9-way D female to 3-way Plug) - 2 metres
UP-006 USB convertor with RS232 Cable